
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

No.
336
727
161
11

228
254
64
39
73

222
66

538
337
100
26

114
153
155
171
718
80
96
43
92
9

97
148
316
237
289

4
177
714
74

313
346
324
142
146
34

991

Name
Stefan kjer Olsen
Boris Maillard
Lars Reuther
Donny Bastemeijer
Rasmus Jorgensen
Mike Kallauch
Dominique Pascal Thur
Roland Diepold
Peter Irt
Ron Noffz
Tim Koch
Levy Batista
Hannes Richter
Stephan Büttner
Mike Stender
Davide von Zitzewitz
Matthias Walczuch
Janis Karklins
David Metz
Mathias Keller
Frank Dechet
Michael Kaussen
Niklas Raths
Tobias Elmer
Nigel Blömer
Manuel Engel
Jonas Wolf
Rasmus Lynggaard
Marco Hummel
Dylan Kaelin
Mathias Joergensen
Franziskus Wünsche
Erik Steinkopf
Florian Zeitschel
Michael Prammer
Thomas Kjer Olsen
Nick Sauermann
Mathias Plessers
Felix Frick
Toni Hoffmann
Jeremy Seewer

FNM

DMU

DMSB

DMSB

KNMV

DMU

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

AMZS

DMSB

DMSB

FFM

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

MUL

LaMSF

DMSB

DMU

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

FMS

KNMV

DMSB

DMSB

DMU

DMSB

CMA

DMU

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

ÖAMTC

DMU

DMSB

FMB

DMSB

DMSB

FMS

Nat/Hometown

DEN/

FRA/Gignac

GER/Pleidelsheim

NED/Heinenoord

DEN/Varde

GER/Bremerhav

GER/Schneeberg

GER/Neumarkt

SLO/Lj.-Polje

GER/Greifswald

GER/Wormstedt

FRA/Nancy

GER/Kroppen

GER/Schkölen

GER/Eutin

GER/Wangels

GER/Moers

LAT/Sigulda

GER/Daaden

DEN/Korsør

GER/Roth

GER/Roetgen

GER/Niederzier

SUI/Zürich

NED/Geesteren 

GER/Möckmühl

GER/Bad Wurza

DEN/Erslev

GER/Radolfzell

CAN/Grand Bend

DEN/St.fuglede

GER/Klüden

GER/Strasburg

GER/Schkölen

AUT/Herzogsdor

DEN/

GER/Moers

BEL/Landen

GER/Plate

GER/Wismar

SUI/Bülach

Trademark

YAMAHA

KAWASAKI

KTM

HONDA

SUZUKI

HONDA

KTM

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

KTM

YAMAHA

KTM

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KTM

KAWASAKI

KTM

HONDA

HONDA

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KAWASAKI

TM

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

KTM

KTM

HONDA

KTM

SUZUKI

Entrant / Team

Team AC-MOTEC, MG Sport by ST

Pfeil Kawasaki Youngster Team

KTM Sarholz Racingteam

TEAM SILENT SPORT SUZUKI

Inndorf MX Sports

MX Team KTM Sturm

Goldfren

Kalli-Racing

BRC-Johannes-Bikes

Pfeil Kawasaki Youngster Team

Pfeil Kawasaki Youngster Team

Inndorf MX Sports

BVZ Racing Team

Castrol Power 1 moto-web.de

KTM Kosak Racing

TEAM SILENT SPORT SUZUKI

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Sturm Racing Team

Team Suzuki Waldmann

Team Suzuki Waldmann

Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

KTM Team Böttcher

HERMANN-MX-TEAM

HSV Wels

Team AC-MOTEC, MG Sport by ST

Castrol Power 1 moto-web.de

K&W Double EE Honda

BVZ Racing Team

Suzuki MX Team 91

Laps
7
7
6
7
7
6
7
6
7
7
8
7
7
6
6
6
7
6
7
7
6
6
7
7
7
7
6
7
7
7
6
6
7
7
7
6
7
5
6
5
4

Best Tm
2:19.138
2:19.457
2:20.338
2:20.382
2:20.467
2:21.782
2:22.246
2:22.398
2:23.193
2:23.600
2:23.805
2:24.084
2:24.168
2:24.207
2:24.271
2:25.041
2:25.206
2:25.384
2:25.651
2:25.808
2:25.867
2:25.947
2:25.985
2:26.265
2:26.838
2:27.197
2:27.477
2:27.811
2:27.887
2:28.073
2:28.247
2:28.626
2:29.069
2:29.082
2:29.190
2:30.103
2:30.391
2:31.277
2:33.155
2:36.216
2:36.246

Diff

0.319
1.200
1.244
1.329
2.644
3.108
3.260
4.055
4.462
4.667
4.946
5.030
5.069
5.133
5.903
6.068
6.246
6.513
6.670
6.729
6.809
6.847
7.127
7.700
8.059
8.339
8.673
8.749
8.935
9.109
9.488
9.931
9.944

10.052
10.965
11.253
12.139
14.017
17.078
17.108

In Lap
6
7
5
7
5
6
6
6
5
5
7
7
7
5
4
6
5
6
6
7
6
6
7
6
7
6
4
7
5
7
5
4
5
6
5
3
4
5
3
3
3

km/h
46,443
46,337
46,046
46,032
46,004
45,577
45,428
45,380
45,128
45,000
44,936
44,849
44,823
44,811
44,791
44,553
44,502
44,448
44,366
44,319
44,301
44,276
44,265
44,180
44,008
43,900
43,817
43,718
43,696
43,641
43,589
43,478
43,349
43,345
43,314
43,050
42,968
42,716
42,193
41,366
41,358
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Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Camp Company GmbH

Int. 45 ADAC Motocross Höchstädt
Klasse 2 MX Youngster Cup

Warm up

Practice started at 10:25:03

Höchstädt 1,795 Km

28.08.2011 10:25

Timekeeping Tina Krlitschka:                                        Clerk of the course Harald Strößenreuther:

Steward Olaf Noack:                                                                   Reg. Nr MX 39/11
posted at:              h


